

Registered Office:

H.No. 8-2-293/82/J/B-60, Journalist Colony, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad — 500033, Telangana Phone No: +91 40 23559550

E-mail: steadfastcorp@gmail.com CIN: L74999TG1995PLC037139

www.steadfastcorp.in

Date: 11th April, 2024

То

The Head - Listing & Compliance

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI) Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.-Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024

Ref: SYMBOL: STEADFAST, ISIN: INE089B01013

With reference to subject cited above, we are herewith submitting the Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 pursuant to regulation 13 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Complaints during the period from 01.01.2024 to 31.03.2024 are as follows:

	1	No. of Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of Quarter	Nil
	2	No. of Investor Complaints received during the Quarter	Nil
	3	No. of Investor Complaints disposed off during the Quarter	Nil
	4	No. of Investor Complaints those remaining un resolved at the	Nil
L		end of the Quarter	

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For STEADFAST CORPORATION LIMITED

N. ASHOK
COMPANY SECRETARY
& COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Enclosed: a/a

Date: 04.04.2024

TO
STEADFAST CORPORATION LTD
H NO 8-2-293/82/J/B/60
JOURNALISTS COLONY JUBILEE HILLS
HYDERABAD
PIN- 500033

Dear sir,

Transfers/Transmissions/Investor Grievances for the period 01.01.2024 to 31.03.2024

Unit: M/s. STEADFAST CORPORATION LIMITED

TRANSACTIONS

WEAT-MAIL.			
S.No.	Description	No.of Records	No. of Shares
01	 Transfers/Transmissions/Transposition	Nil	 Nil
02	Demat Confirmation	Nil	Nil
03	Remat Confirmation	1	100
04	Duplicate	Nil	Nil
Ø5	Consolidation	Nil	Nil
06	Split	Nil	Nil
	Shire	MTT	NII

INVESTOR GRIEVANCES

S.No.	 Description	 Received	Resolved
01	Non-Receipt of Dividend	Nil	Nil
02	Non-Receipt of Share Certificate		
	sent for transfer etc	Nil	Nil
03	Non-Receipt of Annual Reports,		
	Right forms,Bonus shares/		
	Interest on delayed receipt		
	of refund order.	Nil	Nil

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for XL SOFTECH SYSTEM LTD.



(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)